3 seat sofa - Merano (Pull-out with
laundry compartment)

Length
Width
Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Color

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

SKU

230

92

140 x 195
75/95
47

86

€269.00

Pull-out, Laundry compartment

Gray
Cray
Microfiber

Wood

High quality spring core
13221-3-34828933B



