3 seat sofa - Merano (Pull-out with laundry compartment)



Length	230
Width	92
Sleeping area	140 x 195
Height	75/95
Seat height	47
Depth of buttocks	86
Functions	Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Color	Gray
Color of body	Gray
Material	Microfiber
Leg material	Wood
Filling	High quality spring core
SKU	13221-3-34828933B
SKU	13221-3-34828933B

